7345 Jellico Ave, Van Muys, A 9140 PROTEST June on 7, 2009 To'. (It, Clerk Re', "LADWP Water Rate Ordinance" I um Ox DWP Customer aw I this am writing to protect Ordinance Calling for a Water Vote increase. I am a tenior (Iving on so cial Security, and my Social Geowrity Payment did. Not go up by even one lent Jor 2016. I note that this rate increase does not reflect VIVING CONT TO THE DUP, DEST CONTROCTION, WITE WAS TO Valeporter I was Very hard by the Revnamit (Over)

dountern and for me the So-callel "recover" war Illusory. Pospite my age I an Struggling to re-enter De jub Market, So for unsucenfully, trateal of asking for more Money from rate payers, the DWP Should concentrate on operating More efficiently Ond economically, and in providing better service. Very truly yours / Randolph Pitts (818)679-1989 (Addrew asove)

PROTEST

LA Gindlerk 200 N. Spring, Ron 395 LACA 90012

RECEIVED CITY CLERK'S OFFICE

2016 JAN 1 1 PM 4: 10 CITY CLERK DEPUTY

Redens

676 Shapard St#1

Setter budg berlep a

Finench,

Airda Vincent 676 Shepard St#1 San Redn M 1673, Jeff Graves

17000 Burbank Blvd Encino CA 91316

PROTEST

I protest this DWP water rate increase!

OITY OLERK'S OFFICE

OITY OLERK

OITY OLERK

BY

OFFICE

OFFIC

NOTICE OF HEARING

NORTHRIDGE AUTO WRECKING, INC. 18959 PARTHENIA ST. NORTHRIDGE, CA 91324

DATE: December 4, 2015

APN #: 2784-003-048

PROTEST

Regarding the property known as:

18959 WEST PARTHENIA STREET, LOS ANGELES, CA

If you are planning to file a written protest, please provide 1 copy not later than ten (10) days in advance of the hearing date to the Office of the City Clerk, 200 North Spring Street, Room 395, Los Angeles, CA 90012, Attention: Clerk of the Council.

For additional information, contact Charles Kalibbala at telephone number (213) 202-9829 or (213) 482-6890.

This Notice of Hearing is being served pursuant to Division 7, Chapter 1, Article 4.6, Section 7.35.3 (f) of the Los Angeles Administrative Code.

DEPARTMENT OF BUILDING AND SAFETY

for Charles Kalibbala

CITY CLERK'S OFFICE

CITY CLERK

CITY CLERK

NOHITHINGE AUTO WHECKING 18959 PARTHENIA ST. 18959 PARTHENIA ST. NORTHRIDGE, CA. 91324 (818) 886-3660 AB005185 022896 BC110N. RECEIVED CITY CLERK'S OFFICE 2016 JAN 1 1 2 502 12XV KACISSBA INSPECTOR. portura Z REWAR 3 200 tisim OUR 1 repi 33 200 Z

CITY

CLERK

DEPUTY

January 4, 2016

% City Clerk
The Los Angeles City Council
John Ferraro Council Chamber
Room 395 City Hall
200 North Spring Street
Los Angeles, CA 90012

PROTEST

Re: LADWP Water Rate Ordinance

Dear City Council:

Name: Dr. Roberta Jones-Ellis-Booker

Ms. Ettamaria Ellis

4323 Don Arellanes Drive

LA, CA 90008

We protest the Proposed Water Rate Restructure for the Los Angeles DWP and any increase of water rates.

Greater emphasis and resources should be focused on and utilized to review, refine and restructure the current process by/through which the LADWP plans to sustain, supply and restructure a reliable water system.

The effort to restructure the rate system without first presenting a public opportunity for comment and review of the plan/s is not the most efficient way to resolve our myriad problems and concerns. Furthermore, rate payers deserve a greater understanding of the use of public dollars.

We, the rate payers are tired of being "dumped on" by public officials when their lack of attention to the public good results in a calamity or near calamity of service to the millions of Los Angelenos who look to you for sound leadership.

Sincerely,

Dr. Roberta Jones-Ellis-Booker

Ms. Ettamaria Ellis

Gregory Chou and Jennifer Chou 937 Coeur d'Alene Avenue Venice, CA 90291

PROTEST

January 7, 2016

Los Angeles Department of Water and Power

City Clerk, Los Angeles 200 North Spring Street Room 395 Los Angeles, CA 90012 CITY OLERK'S OFFICE

COTTY OLERK

OTTY OLERK

Re: LADWP Water Rate Ordinance / Statement of Protest

Dear City Clerk and LADWP,

We protest the proposed restructured water rate ordinance and increases of the Los Angeles Department of Water and Power (LADWP) water rates. This written letter is our statement of protest.

Owner names:

Gregory Chou, Jennifer Chou

Parcel address:

937 Coeur d'Alene Avenue, Venice, CA 90291

Sincerely,

Gregory Chou

Jennifer Chou

10467 Oakdale Ave Chatsworth, CA 91311-1834 Dear LADWP, PROTEST I strongly disgree with a rate encrease). With the leanony the way it is and being on a fixed insome, the increase would beterrible. Oll of us in California are trying our fardest to conserve water and electricity. A personally have put in artificial tury and have followed all of the rules to conserve both water and electricity. I truly believe the DWP makes a sufficient insome to correct the maintenance problems that arise without further

burdening its customers.

Sincerely yours, Mickeel Huff PROTEST

Penelope Mahar Simon Murton 3506 Carnation Ave Los Angeles Ca 90026

To:

Re: LADWP Water Rate Ordinance

We protest the proposed rate increase form DWP. We feel we are being gauged enough from what is basically a monopoly.

We have had our bills increase time after time, with no apparent reason.

We have actively conserving water, sprinklers turned off, water turned off when showering, buckets in the sink etc etc, but no difference is logged in our water use, or the amount of the bills!!!

I have had my electricity go into two tier when I have been one person for months at the house working and leaving the house at 8am, and not getting back til 9pm at night. So the power is being used approx. two hours a day.

When I called DWP to complain, they told me I must be running my air conditioning all the time, and too bad basically! I don't use my air conditioning!

I have had lots of friends also have their bills double for no apparent reason. They have had to spend months trying to fight the inaccuracies.

So the gauging should stop, and there DEFINITELY should not be any more rate increases approved.

Penelope Mahar Simon Murton



LADWP WATER RATE ORDINANCE

January 3, 2016

PROTEST

Name of Owner: Carolina Mendoza

Parcel Address: 6600 & 6600 ½ Brynhurst Ave.

Los Angeles, CA 90043

Assessor's ID No: 4006-019-022

I protest.



LADWP Water Rate Ordinance

PROTEST

Name: Naira Akmakchyan, Arthur Dedeyan

Account # 3818741000

Address: 5438 Leghorn Ave.

Van Nuys CA 91401



I Naira Akmakchyan and Arthur Dedeyan protest against the proposed rate changes.

Regards,

Peley e

Thomas Norton 7845 Texhoma Ave Northridge, CA 91325

January 8th, 2016

City Clerk 200 N. Spring St Room 395 Los Angeles, CA 90012

PROTEST

Re: LADWP Water Rate Ordinance - The purposed Water Rate Restructure and Increases.

Members of the LA City Council:

I am the LADWP customer of record and home owner of the residence located at 7845 Texhoma Ave Northridge CA 91325. My LADWP number is 334 359 0000.

I hereby protest the above referenced plan to the extent that it calls for increased charges for water to the LADWP residential customers.

Cheers, Tommy Norton



PROTEST

January 2, 2016

City Clerk 200 North Spring Street Room 395 Los Angeles, CA 90012

Re: LADWP Water Rate Ordinance

Zueerila ann Smyder

Dear Gentlemen and Ladies:

I am Lucinda Ann Snyder. I am the sole and separate owner of Assessor's Parcel No. 2571-007-063.

I protest the proposed water rate restructure and increases for the Los Angeles Department of Water, per the notice of December, 2015.

Yours truly,

Lucinda Ann Snyder 9730 Cabanas Ave.

Tujunga, CA 91042-2925

DROTES STES

2016 JAN 1 1 PM 4: 10 CITY CLERK DEPUTY

RECEIVED CITY CLERK'S OFFICE

Muly han

January 3, 2016

RECEIVED CITY CLERK'S OFFICE

2016 JAN 1 1 PM 4: 10

CITY CLERK

DEPUTY

the LADWP Water Rote Brolimina, Please count my vote against the increase It, Room 395 A0012 Los angeles City Clerk

Growson are

LADWP WATER RATE ORDINANCE PROTEST

To: City of Los Angeles City Council

From: Mary Anne Banks, Rebecca Banks, Fitzhugh L. Banks

Date: January 1, 2016

Sub:Protest to rate hike DWP

Owner of Record : Mary Anne Banks, (Banks Family Trust)- Rebecca

Banks & Fitzhugh L. Banks Trustee.

Parcel Address: 2110 W. 92nd Street, Los Angeles, Ca. 90047

"We protest the DWP rate hike"

Maylanne Bal, Rebeard Bal, Fright JBal. 1-1-2016.

RECEIVED CITY CLERK'S OFFICE Miprotest this water rate inchance wants to enclave water again its a los We consolved water and the hADWIP my paicel on the il Q 91040 1 # as 10148 2016 JAN 11 to morase sites age a letter indicating CITY CLERK PT FORIS, 4 DEPUTY Surland de parce INDUIT Suc Stave Jordward Une to LADWD wants We recently sent no inclease in t Do Washe guing DW SSI a parted wi ose sollia because to

January 6, 2016

PROTEST

Los Angeles City Clerk 200 North Spring Street, Room 395 Los Angeles, CA 90012

RE: LADWP Water Rate Ordinance

To Whom It May Concern:

I the undersigned protest **against** the proposed changes to the restructured water rate ordinance and increases of the LADWP water rates.

Sincerely,

Karl Bockwoldt, Owner of Record @

23221 Calvert Street

Woodland Hills, CA 91367